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	класс

	Кол-во уч-ся
	штраф
	Представ-
ление

 команд
	обед
	Туристическая   п о л о с а
	место
	К р о с с
	Газета

  (место)
	Сумма

 мест
	итог

	
	всего
	участв.
	
	
	
	медицина
	травы
	азимут
	узлы
	Топогр
	Сумма баллов
	
	время
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	5а
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	I
	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19,40
	I
	II
	5
	I

	5б
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	I
	I
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	7
	II
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	II
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22,32
	IV
	II
	11
	IV

	6б
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	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	21,17
	II
	IV
	9
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	I
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	I
	5
	10
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	6
	41
	I
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	I
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	I
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	4
	4
	0
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	III
	IV
	16
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	I
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	I
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	0
	4
	4
	6
	15
	IV
	
	III
	IV
	16
	III

	8
	
	16
	
	III
	III
	5
	8
	10
	8
	5
	36
	II
	20,23
	II
	IV
	14
	II

	9а


	
	9
	
	III
	II
	5
	7
	10
	8
	6,5
	36,5
	I
	33,51
	IV
	IV
	14
	III

	9б


	
	10
	I
	III
	III
	4
	8
	9
	10
	3,5
	34,5
	III
	31,33
	II
	II
	14
	III

	10


	
	10
	
	III
	II
	5
	6
	10
	6
	8
	35
	II
	31,39
	III
	I
	11
	I

	11


	
	15
	II
	III
	I
	судейство
	35
	II
	31,01
	I
	IV
	13
	II


